
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Callum Hill - (77940) - Borough of Harrow S C - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:07.18 476 F 11/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

2:08.49 462 F 23/09/12 Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

2:10.45 442 H 01/12/12 ASA London Winter Championships 2012 London Bo Of Harrow 2

2:10.65 439 F 17/03/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

2:10.78 438 F 06/10/12 MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Bo Of Harrow 2

2:11.46 431  19/11/11 Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

2:11.83 428 F 03/11/13 The Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

2:12.25 424 F 12/03/11 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

2:12.55 421 F 18/11/15 Borough of Harrow Last Chance Counties Meet Northwood Bo Of Harrow 4

2:13.13 415  31/10/10 The Borough of Harrow Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

2:13.76 410 F 02/03/14 MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014 Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

2:14.53 403  25/09/11 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

2:14.54 402 F 29/11/14 BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

2:14.80 400 F 28/09/14 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

2:15.09 398 F 18/06/16 BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

2:15.42 395 F 22/06/14 Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

2:16.91 382 F 28/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

2:17.05 381 F 14/03/10 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

2:17.83 374  28/11/09 Watford Middle Distance Watford Bo Of Harrow 2

2:18.23 371 F 28/11/15 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

2:19.34 362  11/10/15 Barnet Copthall SC 200 Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

2:19.95 357  15/03/09 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

2:20.40 354 H 24/01/09 Windsor Centenary Open Mt Maidenhead Bo Of Harrow 2

2:20.78 351 H 23/01/10 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Bo Of Harrow 2

2:23.05 335  28/09/09 Harrow & Wealdstone Champs Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

2:23.09 334 H 18/04/09 Luton Short Course Open Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

2:23.36 333  18/10/09 Barnet Copthall 200 Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3
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2:23.36 333  18/10/09 Barnet Copthall 200 Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

2:27.44 306  15/11/08 Harrow & Wealdstone Club Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

2:33.57 270  16/03/08 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

2:54.04 186  21/04/07 Middlesex Spring Dev Meet Enfield Bo Of Harrow 3

3:12.30 137  21/10/06 Middlesex Autumn Meet Enfield Bo Of Harrow 3

3:19.99 122  18/03/06 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:15.09 398 F 18/06/16 BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

2:18.23 371 F 28/11/15 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

2:12.55 421 F 18/11/15 Borough of Harrow Last Chance Counties Meet Northwood Bo Of Harrow 4

2:19.34 362  11/10/15 Barnet Copthall SC 200 Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

2:16.91 382 F 28/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

2:14.54 402 F 29/11/14 BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

2:14.80 400 F 28/09/14 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

2:15.42 395 F 22/06/14 Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

2:13.76 410 F 02/03/14 MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014 Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

2:11.83 428 F 03/11/13 The Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

2:07.18 476 F 11/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

2:10.45 442 H 01/12/12 ASA London Winter Championships 2012 London Bo Of Harrow 2

2:10.78 438 F 06/10/12 MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Bo Of Harrow 2

2:08.49 462 F 23/09/12 Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

2:10.65 439 F 17/03/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

2:11.46 431  19/11/11 Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

2:14.53 403  25/09/11 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

2:12.25 424 F 12/03/11 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

2:13.13 415  31/10/10 The Borough of Harrow Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

2:17.05 381 F 14/03/10 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

2:20.78 351 H 23/01/10 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Bo Of Harrow 2

2:17.83 374  28/11/09 Watford Middle Distance Watford Bo Of Harrow 2

2:23.36 333  18/10/09 Barnet Copthall 200 Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

2:23.05 335  28/09/09 Harrow & Wealdstone Champs Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

2:23.09 334 H 18/04/09 Luton Short Course Open Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

2:19.95 357  15/03/09 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

2:20.40 354 H 24/01/09 Windsor Centenary Open Mt Maidenhead Bo Of Harrow 2

2:27.44 306  15/11/08 Harrow & Wealdstone Club Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

2:33.57 270  16/03/08 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

2:54.04 186  21/04/07 Middlesex Spring Dev Meet Enfield Bo Of Harrow 3

3:12.30 137  21/10/06 Middlesex Autumn Meet Enfield Bo Of Harrow 3

3:19.99 122  18/03/06 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


